
 

KCHA – Asbestos & Lead Abatement Services – RFP  

Plan Holders List 07/31/2024 

sada asda@aol.co,  5623255426 Liberty Mutual Services 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  5095827424 Tri-City Construction Council Tri-City Construction Council 

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com  4086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

brie kidwell brie@plancenternw.com  5036500148 Plan Center NW plan center 

Kristen Snowdon contact@envirobidnet.com   8888880900 Envirobidnet.com Envirobidnet.com 

Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com   2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Adam Bouman dodge.bidding@construction.com  9988774455 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

dodge dodge@construction.com  1236547896 dodge dodge 

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com  2532639485 American West Contracting, Co. American West Contracting, Co. 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com  3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

kurt Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com  8006771997 bidnet bidnet 

jayalakshmil jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com   04133767032 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 

Martha L Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com  8887869450 Construction Bid Source plan room 
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Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com   05032740624 DJC Project Center Other 

Tina Spah production@bxwa.com  4252581303 Builder Exchange of Washington Builder Exchange of Washington 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net   509-328-9600 Spokane Regional Plan Center Spokane Regional Plan Center 

Gio Saravini quotes@gtechresearch.com   04086768941 PWXPress PWXPress 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us  9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com  09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com  1-877-903-1909 Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com  09179937467 Blackridge Research & consulting Blackridge Research & consulting 
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